ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL MALVIYA NAGAR, ALWAR

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

S.No	NAME OF MEMBER	DEGLONATION		
	INAME OF MEMBER	DESIGNATION	Address	OCCUPATION
1.	Sh. Jagdish Prasad Gupta	President Arya Kanya VidyalayaSamiti	1/561, Kala Kuan Alwar	Advocate
2.	Sh.Ashok Kumar Arya	Vice President, Arya Kanya Vidyalaya Samiti	1. Ashok Circle, Alwar	Social Work
3.	Sh. Pradeep Kumar Arya	Secretary, Arya Kanya Vidyalaya Samiti	1. Ashok Circle, Alwar	Social Work
4.	Er. Suresh Kumar Dargan	Joint Secretary, Arya Kanya Vidyalaya Samiti	7A, Manumarg, Alwar	Rtd. Engineer
5.	Sh. Pradyumn Kumar Garg	Treasurer, Arya Kanya Vidyalaya Samiti	18, Vikas- Path, Alwar	Advocate
6.	Smt. Kamala Sharma	Director, Arya Kanya VidyalayaSamiti	77. Panchwati, Alwar	Educationist
7.	Dr. RajendraKumar Arya	Member, Arya Kanya Vidyalaya Samiti	4/470, Kala Kuan, Alwar	Retired Doctor
8.	Dr. Ajay Kumar Sharma	Member, Arya Kanya Vidyalaya Samiti	Reg. M. Gandhi Uni. Sitapura, Jaipur	Educationist
9.	Smt. Nandini Jain	Principal, Member Secretary, Arya Public School Malviya Nagar	12 ,Bank Colony,Alwar	Educationist
10.	Smt. Pinki Agarwal	Teacher Member, Arya Public School Malviya Nagar	4/25,kala kua, Alwar	Educationist
11.	Smt. Sangeeta Verma	Teacher Member, Arya Balika Sr. Sec. School Dayanand Marg , Alwar	Behind Atta Mandir Alwar	Educationist
12.	MR. Pramod Sharma	Member of Other College Nominated by Society	78,Awala ka bagh, Sec-4, Vivekanand	Educationist
			Nagar,Alwar	
13	Sh. C.P. Paliwal	Principal of Other College Nominated by Board	3/330, Kala Kuan, Alwar	Educationist
14.	Smt. Vandana Jasuja	Principal, Member Secretary, Arya Balika Sr. Sec. School Dayanand Marg , Alwar	H-513 ,Shalimar , Alwar	Educationist
15	Smt. Neeta Bhargava	Vice Principal, Member, Arya Public School Malviya Nagar	T-1,614 Shalimar,Alwar	Educationist
16.	Smt. Mita Banerjee	Teacher Member, Arya Public School Malviya Nagar	69, Moti Nagar,Near ITI College,Alwar.	Educationist
17.	Smt. Parul Goyal	Teacher Member, Arya Public School Lajpat ,Nagar	216,Scheme -4 Near Water Tank,Alwar	Educationist

Ary Malviya Nagar, ALWAR